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CASOS SUSPEITOS

CASOS MONITORADOS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE MAÇAMBARÁ
GESTÃO 2017-2020

CASOS MONITORADOS
(ASSINTOMÁTICOS)

(SINTOMÁTICOS)

CASOS CURADOS

ÓBITOS 1
2
26

2

4
54

11
(AGUARDANDO RESULTADO)

MAÇAMBARÁ, 22/07/2020

PACIENTES TESTADOS 153

CASOS CONFIRMADOS

(TESTES RÁPIDOS NEGATIVOS)

CASOS DESCARTADOS
(EXAME LABORATÓRIAL)


